

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17596/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2004 in WP No.1210/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

NEERJA KUNHAPPAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.15558 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within three weeks.

Rejoinder

affidavit be filed within one week thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master